PLEASE QUOTE STOCK NUMBER WHEN ORDERING
 POA = PRICE ON APPLICATION OR REQUEST
E32
February 2007
CAREL ELECTRONIC CONTROLS
                       New Generation!
Following ir32, one of CAREL's most famous and best selling controllers, the
ir300 range represents the maximum technology that CAREL offers in the

Lighting unit ambient
temperature range -25°C to + 40°C
Light+Alarm autonomy time 16 HR Power source ambient
temperature range -5°C to +40°C
Sound Level 110 decibels at 1m Lighting unit dimensions 75x75x50mm
Batteries 12 V Power source dimensions 250x150x100mm
PLEASE QUOTE STOCK NUMBER WHEN ORDERING
 POA = PRICE ON APPLICATION OR REQUEST
E34
February 2007
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES
REALCOLD
STOCK NO. MODEL KW
RATING IP20 IP54 PRICE
VARIABLE SPEED DRIVES
E1003 SED2-0.37/32X 0.37 •
E1005 SED2-0.55/32X 0.55 •
E1007 SED2-0.75/32X 0.75 •
E1009 SED2-1.1/32X 1.1 •
E1011 SED2-1.1/35X 1.1  •
E1012 SED2-1.5/32X 1.5 •
E1013 SED2-1.5/35X 1.5  •
E1015 SED2-2.2/32X 2.2 •
E1017 SED2-2.2/35X 2.2  •
E1019 SED2-3.0/32X 3.0 •
E1021 SED2-3.0/35X 3.0  •
E1023 SED2-4.0/32X 4.0 •
E1025 SED2-4.0/35X 4.0  •
E1027 SED2-5.5/32X 5.5 •
E1029 SED2-5.5/35X 5.5  •
POA
 All Drives include standard EMC filtering.
 Options:
• B Class EMC Filtering